
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Coastal Carolina
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Earnhardt, Bailee ...000. 1.0.3 . 12 .944.882 6 .. .171.000. 17.
2 Lesiak, Agata 2..25016 5.0.3 4 .. 1.000.000 2 .. .1..000. ..
4 Smith, Anna ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.000.000 5 .5 .6..2001 ..
5 Lewis, Sydney ...000. 2.0.3 . .2 1.000.867 13 .7 .132.1431 15.L L L

6 Bengi, Cagla ...0001 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 10 .36 ....36113 13.
7 Stout, Jalyn 2..13622 8.033 6 .1 .000.900 8 .44 ..1.50022 10.
9 Varani, Valentina 1..3333 1.5.3 1 .. 1.000.000 2 .4 .1..2501 ..

10 Unal, DiLara 4.1.0002 5.0.3 2 .3 .000.727 1 .3 ..1.3331 11.
16 Fowler, Emily 1..42433 16.523 16 .1 1.000.875 4 .. 15..000. 8.
44 Malone, Lauren .1.40922 11.013 10 .. 1.000.000 5 .4 .3..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 101.33399 50.063 39 19 .979.878 56 .103 1465.37939 74.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Coastal Carolina

14 21 18

25 2525 2-3, 0-0

3-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

19 .296 9-14271 64%

413 .243 15-22372 68%

117 .457 14-18353 77%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.2 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..17939 10.533 10 1. .9381.000 5 .4 115..000. 7.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..23821 10.543 9 .1 1.000.667 1 .. .1..000. 3.
5 Le, Ashley ...0004 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 11 .66 ....37925 3.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 24 .913.733 15 .16 .21..0621 15.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 11 .909.889 7 .6 .10..3332 9.
10 Dood, Zoey 1.-.1437 0.513 . .. .0001.000 3 .26 ....2697 3.
11 Gervase, Lily ...8005 4.0.2 4 .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0009 2.022 2 .1 1.000.800 2 1. 17..000. 5.
13 Dean, Kate 1.-.1437 1.522 1 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ..-.11118 6.072 5 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .51.000. 7.
30 Wight, Becca 1.-.2867 1.532 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..36411 5.513 5 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..109128 42.0233 37 57 .923.870 49 1118 3601.29735 54.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

911 .050 9-25401 36%

912 .079 14-24382 58%

514 .180 14-25503 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/06/2024     Attend: 431          Time: 1:41
Referees: Callie Davis, Breanna Spain, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 3 5 5 13

5221



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

CCU: 1 Earnhardt, Bailee; 2 Lesiak, Agata; 7 Stout, Jalyn; 9 Varani, Valentina; 10 Unal, DiLara; 16 Fowler, Emily; libero 5 Lewis, Sydney.
VA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Service Error.
2-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (1 Earnhardt, Bailee).
3-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
4-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Coastal Carolina
4-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily, block error by 30 Wight, Becca.
4-2 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-2 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
5-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
5-3 Substitution: 6 Bengi, Cagla.
5-4 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
5-5 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-5 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-5 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
6-5 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
6-6 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 9 Varani, Valentina).
6-6 Substitution: 44 Malone, Lauren.
7-6 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-6 Substitution: 4 Smith, Anna.
8-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-7 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
8-8 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 10 Unal, DiLara; 7 Stout, Jalyn).
8-9 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
8-10 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
9-10 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-11 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
9-12 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
9-13 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Virginia
9-14 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 10 Unal, DiLara; 2 Lesiak, Agata).
10-14 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-15 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
10-16 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
10-17 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
10-17 Substitution: 12 Boothe, Kadynce.
10-18 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).

Timeout Virginia
10-19 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Attack Error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (block by 10 Unal, DiLara; 2 Lesiak, Agata).
10-20 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).
10-21 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
10-21 Substitution: 11 Gervase, Lily.
10-22 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-22 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Coastal Carolina, score confirmed.
11-22 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
12-22 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-23 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Service Error.
13-23 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-24 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
14-24 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-25 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Coastal Carolina
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Earnhardt, Bailee ...000. 1.0.1 . 11 .667.889 4 .. .21.000. 9.
2 Lesiak, Agata 2..0007 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
4 Smith, Anna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .2 ....000. ..
5 Lewis, Sydney ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .51.000. 4.L

6 Bengi, Cagla ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .6 ....3332 4.
7 Stout, Jalyn 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .18 ....3336 4.
9 Varani, Valentina ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 2 .1 .1.1.0001 ..

10 Unal, DiLara 3..000. 1.5.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
16 Fowler, Emily ...45511 6.011 6 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
44 Malone, Lauren ...3336 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 6..29627 14.013 9 11 .889.960 17 .28 .82.3219 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Coastal Carolina

14 21 18

25 2525 2-3, 0-0

3-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

19 .296 9-14271 64%

413 .243 15-22372 68%

117 .457 14-18353 77%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...3333 1.0.1 1 1. .8891.000 2 .3 .8..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .1 .000.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .16 ....3756 ..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 1.000.000 7 .5 .9..2001 2.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .000.500 2 .2 ....000. 2.
10 Dood, Zoey ...0004 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .11 ....3644 1.
11 Gervase, Lily ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0004 1.011 1 .1 1.000.500 1 .. .3..000. 2.
13 Dean, Kate ..-.2005 0.011 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ..-.16712 4.051 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .21.000. 4.
30 Wight, Becca ..-.1676 1.021 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...05040 12.093 11 25 .917.643 16 .37 1221.29711 14.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

911 .050 9-25401 36%

912 .079 14-24382 58%

514 .180 14-25503 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/06/2024     Attend: 431          Time: 1:41
Referees: Callie Davis, Breanna Spain, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 3 5 5 13

5221



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

CCU: 1 Earnhardt, Bailee; 2 Lesiak, Agata; 7 Stout, Jalyn; 9 Varani, Valentina; 10 Unal, DiLara; 16 Fowler, Emily; libero 5 Lewis, Sydney.
VA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
1-1 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Service Error.
1-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
1-2 Substitution: 6 Bengi, Cagla.
2-2 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
2-3 Substitution: 44 Malone, Lauren.
2-4 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (block by 44 Malone, Lauren).
2-5 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-6 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
3-6 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-6 Substitution: 4 Smith, Anna.
3-6 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
4-6 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
4-6 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
5-6 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 44 Malone, Lauren (block by 10 Dood, Zoey; 3 Tadder, Abby).
5-7 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
5-8 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-8 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Service Error.
6-9 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
7-9 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
7-10 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
8-10 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Service Error.
8-11 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 2 Lesiak, Agata (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
9-11 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Service Error.
9-12 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 2 Lesiak, Agata (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
10-12 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Attack Error by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 5 Lewis, Sydney).
11-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
13-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 7 Stout, Jalyn (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 3 Tadder, Abby).
14-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-13 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
15-13 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
15-14 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
16-14 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
16-15 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
17-15 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Service Error.
17-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Unal, DiLara (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
17-17 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 10 Unal, DiLara).
17-18 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Attack Error by 10 Dood, Zoey.

Timeout Virginia
18-18 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-18 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
18-19 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
18-20 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
18-21 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Virginia
19-21 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
19-22 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
19-22 Substitution: 1 Reeg, Meredith.
19-23 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
19-24 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (block by 9 Varani, Valentina; 16 Fowler, Emily).
20-24 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Attack Error by 16 Fowler, Emily (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).

Timeout Coastal Carolina
21-24 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-25 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Coastal Carolina
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Earnhardt, Bailee ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 1 .. .10..000. 4.
2 Lesiak, Agata ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. 1.000.000 1 .. .1..000. ..
4 Smith, Anna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 2 .1 .2..000. ..
5 Lewis, Sydney ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 2 .5 .3..000. 3.L

6 Bengi, Cagla ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 6 .16 ....2504 5.
7 Stout, Jalyn ...07713 3.021 3 .1 .000.500 2 .11 ....7278 2.
9 Varani, Valentina 1..0002 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..

10 Unal, DiLara ..1.0001 2.0.1 1 .2 .000.600 . .2 ..1.5001 5.
16 Fowler, Emily 1..45511 6.511 6 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .1..000. 5.
44 Malone, Lauren .1.0005 2.011 1 .. 1.000.000 . .2 .3..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.24337 16.043 13 .5 1.000.792 15 .39 .201.33313 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Coastal Carolina

14 21 18

25 2525 2-3, 0-0

3-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

19 .296 9-14271 64%

413 .243 15-22372 68%

117 .457 14-18353 77%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
2 Borum, Brooklyn ...23517 6.021 6 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .3..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..1258 4.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .. .1..000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .18 ....3897 1.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 12 .875.750 4 .4 .7..000. 8.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .4 .4..5002 4.
10 Dood, Zoey 1.-.3333 0.511 . .. .0001.000 2 .9 ....2222 2.
13 Dean, Kate 1..0002 1.511 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...0006 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .3..000. 3.
30 Wight, Becca 1.-1.0001 0.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..07938 15.093 12 12 .947.909 16 .36 .18..30611 22.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

911 .050 9-25401 36%

912 .079 14-24382 58%

514 .180 14-25503 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/06/2024     Attend: 431          Time: 1:41
Referees: Callie Davis, Breanna Spain, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 3 5 5 13

5221



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

CCU: 1 Earnhardt, Bailee; 2 Lesiak, Agata; 7 Stout, Jalyn; 9 Varani, Valentina; 10 Unal, DiLara; 16 Fowler, Emily; libero 5 Lewis, Sydney.
VA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 11 Gervase, Lily; 12 Boothe, Kadynce; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 2 Lesiak, Agata, block error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
1-1 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-2 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
2-2 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Service Error.
3-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
3-3 Substitution: 6 Bengi, Cagla.
3-4 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Ball Handling Error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce.
4-4 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-4 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
4-4 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
4-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
4-5 Substitution: 44 Malone, Lauren.
5-5 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-5 Substitution: 4 Smith, Anna.
5-6 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 9 Varani, Valentina (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
5-7 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
5-8 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Service Ace (Team).
5-9 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 7 Stout, Jalyn; 10 Unal, DiLara).

Timeout Virginia
5-10 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 4 Smith, Anna).
5-11 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
6-11 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Service Error.
6-11 Substitution: 1 Reeg, Meredith.
6-12 [1 Reeg, Meredith]  Kill by 10 Unal, DiLara (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
7-12 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
7-13 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
8-13 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-14 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
9-14 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn, block error by 16 Fowler, Emily.
9-15 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
10-15 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-15 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-16 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 16 Fowler, Emily.
12-16 [16 Fowler, Emily]  Service Error.
13-16 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 7 Stout, Jalyn (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby).
13-17 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
13-18 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia
14-18 [5 Lewis, Sydney]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
14-19 [1 Reeg, Meredith]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 6 Bengi, Cagla).
14-20 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
14-21 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).
15-21 [7 Stout, Jalyn]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily.

Timeout Coastal Carolina
15-22 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 44 Malone, Lauren (from 7 Stout, Jalyn).
16-22 [1 Earnhardt, Bailee]  Kill by 11 Gervase, Lily (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-23 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 2 Lesiak, Agata, block error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce.

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
17-23 [10 Unal, DiLara]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-23 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-24 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
18-25 [6 Bengi, Cagla]  Kill by 7 Stout, Jalyn (from 5 Lewis, Sydney).

Virginia 0, Coastal Carolina 3



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Coastal Carolina
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Earnhardt, Bailee ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .5..000. 4.
2 Lesiak, Agata ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Smith, Anna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 2 .2 .4..5001 ..
5 Lewis, Sydney ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.875 8 .2 .51.5001 8.L

6 Bengi, Cagla ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .14 ....5007 4.
7 Stout, Jalyn 1..1676 3.511 2 .. .0001.000 5 .15 ..1.5338 4.
9 Varani, Valentina ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

10 Unal, DiLara 1.1.0001 1.5.1 1 .1 .000.667 1 .1 ....000. 3.
16 Fowler, Emily ...36411 4.0.1 4 .1 1.000.500 2 .. 14..000. 2.
44 Malone, Lauren ...63611 7.0.1 7 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..45735 20.013 17 .3 1.000.880 24 .36 1182.47217 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Coastal Carolina

14 21 18

25 2525 2-3, 0-0

3-1, 0-0

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

19 .296 9-14271 64%

413 .243 15-22372 68%

117 .457 14-18353 77%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..10519 3.511 3 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. 14..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..18211 4.521 4 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .32 ....37512 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8331.000 4 .7 .5..000. 5.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .6..000. 3.
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .6 ....1671 ..
11 Gervase, Lily ...7504 3.0.1 3 .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0005 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 1 1. 14..000. 3.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...2229 3.011 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..18050 15.053 14 2. .9091.000 17 145 220..28913 18.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

911 .050 9-25401 36%

912 .079 14-24382 58%

514 .180 14-25503 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/06/2024     Attend: 431          Time: 1:41
Referees: Callie Davis, Breanna Spain, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 3 5 5 13

5221



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Coastal Carolina vs Virginia (09/06/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Coastal Carolina
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Earnhardt, Bailee ...000. 1.0.3 . 12 6 .1. . 1 4 . . .1. .. 1..
2 Lesiak, Agata 2..25016 5.0.3 4 .. 2 ... 0-0-7 . 1 0-2 . .12-0-4 .2-0-5 ...
4 Smith, Anna ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 5 ..1 . . 1 . . .2. .. 2..
5 Lewis, Sydney ...000. 2.0.3 . .2 13 .21 . 1 3 . . .2. .. 81L L L .
6 Bengi, Cagla ...0001 0.0.3 . .. 10 ..13 . . 1 . . .60-0-1 .. 3..
7 Stout, Jalyn 2..13622 8.033 6 .1 8 .122 1-0-3 . 1 0-1 . .23-2-13 0-12-1-6 51.
9 Varani, Valentina 1..3333 1.5.3 1 .. 2 ..1 . . 2 . . 0-1.0-0-2 .1-0-1 ...
10 Unal, DiLara 4.1.002 5.0.3 2 .3 1 .11 . . . 0-3 1 ..1-0-1 0-11-0-1 1..
16 Fowler, Emily 1..42433 16.523 16 .1 4 1.. 6-1-11 . 1 . . 0-116-1-11 .4-0-11 2..
44 Malone, Lauren .1.40922 11.013 10 .. 5 ... 2-0-6 . 3 . . 1-0.1-1-5 .7-0-11 2..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 101.33399 50.063 39 19 56 1539 117 1.015 2.0.296 2 .243 2 243.0 .457.

Coastal Carolina Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

19 .296 9-14271 64%
413 .243 15-22372 68%
117 .457 14-18353 77%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

911 .050 9-25401 36%
912 .079 14-24382 58%
514 .180 14-25503 56%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Coastal Carolina

14 21 18
25 2525 6.0

4.03-1, 0-0
2-3, 0-0(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.2 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..17939 10.533 10 1. 5 1.. 1-0-3 . 2 . . ..6-2-17 0-13-1-19 3..
3 Tadder, Abby 3..23821 10.543 9 .1 1 ... 2-0-2 . . . . 0-2.3-2-8 0-14-2-11 1..
5 Le, Ashley ...0004 0.0.3 . .. 11 ..25 0-0-1 . 1 . . .50-0-1 .0-0-2 5..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 24 15 ..1 . . 7 . . .4. .. 4.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 11 7 ..2 . . 2 . . .3. .. 2..
10 Dood, Zoey 1.-.1437 0.513 . .. 3 ..7 0-0-4 . 1 . . 0-120-1-3 .. ...
11 Gervase, Lily ...8005 4.0.2 4 .. . ... 1-0-1 . . . . ... .3-0-4 ...
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0009 2.022 2 .1 2 1.. 1-1-4 . 1 . . ... .1-1-5 1.1
13 Dean, Kate 1.-.1437 1.522 1 .. 1 ... 0-1-5 . 1 . . 0-1.1-1-2 .. ...
14 Duprey, Elayna ..-.11118 6.072 5 .. 3 .1. 3-5-12 1 1 . . .22-2-6 .. ...
30 Wight, Becca 1.-.2867 1.532 1 .. . 1.. 1-2-6 . . . . 0-1.0-1-1 .. ...
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..36411 5.513 5 .. 1 ... 2-0-2 . . . . 0-1.. .3-1-9 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 8..109128 42.0233 37 57 49 3135 .16 1.016 3.0.050 1 .079 . 170.0 .1801

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 3 5 5 13

5221

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/06/2024     Attend: 431          Time: 1:41
Referees: Callie Davis, Breanna Spain, Brice Pully, Steve Henderson




